
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGS 8/14/2016

143

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Chloe Border Collie Connie Auger NQ 44.51 3.2128



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TTGS 8/14/2016

142

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 50.51 2.8113

16034 Royce Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Dumas NQ 53.06 2.6762



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGS 8/14/2016

143

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson95 36.95 3.8701



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGS 8/14/2016

143

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Madden Bernese Mountain Dog Nancy Hoyt NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TTGS 8/14/2016

151

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TTGS 8/14/2016

151

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Milo Belgian Malinois Jennifer Kachajian NQ 68.12 2.2167



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TTGS 8/14/2016

163

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Leo Miniature Poodle Rebecca Skahan100 43.66 3.7334

12019 Charley Miniature Poodle Mark Klein NQ 82.89 1.9665



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TTGS 8/14/2016

167

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Spry Rat Terrier Beth Szczygiel NQ NT

16001 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ NT

16039 Brooke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 47.24 3.5351

16003 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 66.35 2.517

16002 Scarlet Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 74.62 2.2380



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

TTGS 8/14/2016

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Kaida Border Collie Faith Stuart NQ 63.88 2.6612



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TTGS 8/14/2016

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Zim Australian Shepherd Kaitlyn Oliver NQ 36.08 4.7118

24024 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 52.93 3.2118



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGS 8/14/2016

163

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Dedee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 48.75 3.3436

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 53.14 3.0674

8005 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 64.04 2.5453



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TTGS 8/14/2016

163

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 41.13 3.9630

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 41.2 3.9563

12005 Kaleigh Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau100 42.03 3.8782

12007 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 44.05 3.7003

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.98 3.6238

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 47.61 3.4237

12010 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ NT

12004 Reeses All American Jared Davis NQ 48.56 3.3567

12009 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 69.1 2.3589



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TTGS 8/14/2016

167

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 35.32 4.7282

16044 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 43.13 3.8720

16042 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 44.96 3.7144

16007 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 47.17 3.5404

16012 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 55.47 3.0106

16006 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 55.64 3.0014

16008 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 36.8 4.5380

16043 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 45.19 3.6955

16020 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 47.62 3.5069

16014 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont NQ 49.19 3.395

16041 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 49.75 3.3568

16016 Vinny Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 50.36 3.3161

16023 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 51.34 3.2528

16017 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 55 3.0364

16015 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 57.6 2.8993

16010 Bentley Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Dumas NQ 60.1 2.7787

16019 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 65.66 2.5434



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

TTGS 8/14/2016

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest100 36.99 4.5958

20013 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Close100 37.44 4.5406

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 41.69 4.0777

20037 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel100 46.65 3.6442

20012 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 48.91 3.4758

20010 Luke Border Collie Paula Donnell NQ NT

20009 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ NT

20038 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ NT

20008 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20006 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 39.46 4.3082

20004 Nick Border Collie Paula Donnell NQ 41.15 4.1312



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TTGS 8/14/2016

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 35.89 4.7367

24017 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 36.02 4.7196

24025 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 37.54 4.5285

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 39.29 4.3268

24018 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini100 40.29 4.2194

24005 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 41.21 4.1252

24009 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 41.27 4.1192

24006 Kisses All American Jared Davis100 49.17 3.4574

24011 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 53.12 3.2003

24014 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 40.47 4.2006

24008 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 50.07 3.3952

24007 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 51.8 3.2819

24010 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 60.39 2.8150

24015 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 81.16 2.0946



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGS 8/14/2016

143

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Brando Boxer Nina Daniel NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGS 8/14/2016

163

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4012 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ 70.19 2.3223



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TTGS 8/14/2016

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 68.21 2.4923

16024 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 69.15 2.4584



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGS 8/14/2016

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 58.07 2.9275

20040 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ 64.65 2.6295

20039 Louis Standard Poodle Joan Fox-Cota NQ 69.15 2.4584



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGS 8/14/2016

163

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4009 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 42.41 3.8434

4008 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 51.4 3.1712

4007 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 51.42 3.17

4011 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock NQ 53 3.0755

4010 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 56.13 2.904



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGS 8/14/2016

163

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 43.26 3.7679

8017 Fergus Cairn Terrier Cathleen O'Donnell100 52.66 3.0953

8012 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGS 8/14/2016

167

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 41.18 4.0554

12013 Hannah Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 42.63 3.9174

12014 Jason Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau NQ 45.54 3.6671



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TTGS 8/14/2016

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 46.45 3.6598

16031 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 34.75 4.8921



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGS 8/14/2016

170

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 36.39 4.6716

20020 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 38.86 4.3747

20022 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 48.55 3.5015

20017 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 55.16 3.0819

20024 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel100 55.33 3.0725

20019 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 74.7 2.2758



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TTGS 8/14/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ NT

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 53.89



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TTGS 8/14/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 44.11



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TTGS 8/14/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 39.22

16023 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ NT

16014 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont NQ 42.6



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

TTGS 8/14/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 38.9

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 45.68

20012 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 50 



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TTGS 8/14/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 38.92

24017 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 40.18

24014 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 41.3

24005 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

24013 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 38.88

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 52.82

24018 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ 67.51



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TTGS 8/14/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 42.16



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TTGS 8/14/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 49.16



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TTGS 8/14/2016

0

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 41.11



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TTGS 8/14/2016

111

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 22.92 4.8429



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TTGS 8/14/2016

112

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Gambit Border Collie Jared Davis100 18.58 6.028



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TTGS 8/14/2016

112

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins100 35.47 3.1576



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGS 8/14/2016

151

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Leo Miniature Poodle Rebecca Skahan100 32.4 4.6605

12019 Charley Miniature Poodle Mark Klein NQ 61.3 2.4633



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGS 8/14/2016

156

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 34.83 4.4789

16039 Brooke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 37.95 4.1107



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGS 8/14/2016

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 32.93 4.8588

20003 Kaida Border Collie Faith Stuart NQ 51.2 3.125



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGS 8/14/2016

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Zim Australian Shepherd Kaitlyn Oliver100 28.76 5.5633



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGS 8/14/2016

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Milo Belgian Malinois Jennifer Kachajian NQ 48.17 3.3216



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGS 8/14/2016

151

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Dedee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 39.05 3.8668

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 44.81 3.3698

8005 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 61.01 2.4750



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGS 8/14/2016

151

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 30.88 4.8899

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 33.08 4.5647

12009 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan100 34.35 4.3959

12004 Reeses All American Jared Davis100 35.79 4.2191

12006 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 36.6 4.1257

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 37.92 3.9821

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 37.94 3.98

12005 Kaleigh Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau100 38.94 3.8778

12007 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ 32.67 4.622



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGS 8/14/2016

156

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 26.39 5.9113

16014 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont100 27.76 5.6196

16008 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 28.55 5.4641

16042 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 33.55 4.6498

16023 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 35.64 4.3771

16020 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 35.8 4.3575

16043 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 37.98 4.1074

16041 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 38.16 4.0881

16044 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 38.2 4.0838

16007 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 42.8 3.6449

16012 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 44.5 3.5056

16003 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ NT

16040 Spry Rat Terrier Beth Szczygiel NQ 26.37 5.9158

16017 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 41.72 3.7392

16019 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 47.42 3.2898

16010 Bentley Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Dumas NQ 51.28 3.0421

16016 Vinny Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 56.39 2.7664



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGS 8/14/2016

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest100 27.86 5.7430

20006 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire100 28.8 5.5556

20004 Nick Border Collie Paula Donnell100 28.85 5.5459

20008 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 29.37 5.4477

20010 Luke Border Collie Paula Donnell100 30.55 5.2373

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 34.49 4.6390

20037 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel100 42.67 3.7497

20012 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ NT

20013 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Close NQ 29.54 5.4164

20009 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 29.95 5.3422



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGS 8/14/2016

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 26 6.1538

24017 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 27.06 5.9128

24013 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 27.3 5.8608

24005 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 33.09 4.8353

24009 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 34.71 4.6096

24010 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 38.27 4.1808

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 28.33 5.6477

24014 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 34.91 4.5832

24018 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ 35.57 4.4982

24008 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 39 4.1026

24006 Kisses All American Jared Davis NQ 46.15 3.467

24007 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 51.27 3.1207

24015 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 58.08 2.7548



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGS 8/14/2016

147

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin100 49.53 2.9679



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TTGS 8/14/2016

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

16025 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 41.33 3.8713



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGS 8/14/2016

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 41.85 3.8232

20039 Louis Standard Poodle Joan Fox-Cota NQ 54.94 2.9123



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

TTGS 8/14/2016

151

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4009 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 35.4 4.2655

4008 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 41.21 3.6642

4011 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock100 43.8 3.4475

4007 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 44.66 3.3811

4010 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 46.39 3.2550

4012 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney100 49.41 3.0561



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TTGS 8/14/2016

151

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 35.79 4.2191

8017 Fergus Cairn Terrier Cathleen O'Donnell100 49.81 3.0315

8012 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 40.4 3.7376



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGS 8/14/2016

156

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Jason Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 34.48 4.5244

12013 Hannah Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 32.41 4.8133



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TTGS 8/14/2016

160

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 28.08 5.6980

16032 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 36.18 4.4223
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TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Alexandra DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 28.23 5.6677

20020 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 29.14 5.4907

20024 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel100 35.63 4.4906

20022 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 39.42 4.0589

20017 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 46.7 3.4261


